Data Sheet
10G SFP+ BiDi 80KM 10Gbps SFP+ Bi-Directional Transceiver, 80km Reach
TX 1490nm/ RX1550nm and TX1550nm/RX1490nm
FCB-E104955K80CT/FCB-E105549K80CT
FEATURES
 Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links
 Up to 80km transmission on SMF
 EEPROM with Serial ID Functionality

Key Mechanical Dimensions
Regulatory Compliance
Ordering information
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by FIBERSTAMP before they become applicable to any particular order or
contract. In accordance with the FIBERSTAMP policy of continuous improvement specifications may change
without notice. The publication of information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective
rights of FIBERSTAMP or others. Further details are available from any FIBERSTAMP sales representative.
E-mail: sales@fiberstamp.com
Web: http://www.fiberstamp.com
Feature Reference Performance
Electrostatic discharge（ESD） IEC/EN 61000-4-2 Compatible with standards
Electromagnetic Interference (EMI)
FCC Part 15 Class B EN 55022 Class B
(CISPR 22A)
Compatible with standards
Laser Eye Safety
FDA 21CFR 1040.10, 1040.11 IEC/EN
60825-1，2
Class 1 laser product
Component Recognition IEC/EN 60950 ，UL Compatible with standards
ROHS 2011/65/EU Compatible with standards
EMC EN61000-3 Compatible with standards
Part Number Product Description
FCB-E104955K80C 10.3125 SFP+ Single fiber SMF 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km -10~70 ºC
FCB-E105549K80C 10.3125 SFP+ Single fiber SMF 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km -10~70 ºC
FCB-E104955K80T 10.3125 SFP+ Single fiber SMF 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km -40~85 ºC
FCB-E105549K80T 10.3125 SFP+ Single fiber SMF 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km -40~85 ºC